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GymPro - Team Results

GYMNASTICS
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Competition:

Date:
Session:
Level:

Club/Team
MLC Silver
Waverley Red
Waverley Blue
Pulse

MYC Navy
MYC Gold
Geelong YMCA
Niddrie

MLC Green

Eclipse Invitational 2025
Eclipse Gymnastics

Sat Aug 30 2025

Red 3

Level 7 Div. 1

Vault
35.050
34.300
34.250
33.750
32.950
33.100
22.950
23.400
0.000

Rank
1
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Bars

33.100
30.100
27.800
28.350
23.500
23.650
15.050
22.950
32.550

Rank
1
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Beam

35.450
33.350
31.250
30.050
30.750
30.800
20.400
21.700
33.000

Rank
1
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Floor
34.150
35.400
35.750
33.350
33.500
32.850
22.850
11.400
0.000

Rank All Around

3
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137.750
133.150
129.050
125.500
120.700
120.400
81.250
79.450
65.550

Rank
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